



## Irish Cultural Center and McClelland Library

### COVID-19 Rental Rate Sheet

### *In effect until September 2020*

*To enquire about rental space, please email [events@azirish.org](mailto:events@azirish.org)  
or call Ciara Archer, Operations Director, at 480.358.7504*

#### **The Great Hall**

*Perfect for larger scale events, meetings, seminars,  
and get togethers.*

With social distancing,  
we can accommodate roughly:

- **70 people in theatre seating**
- **40 people with tables**
  - **6 to a table**

#### **Private Rental or Meetings, Non-affiliate Rate:**

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$300

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$550

Each additional hour - + \$50

**Private Rental (Full day) - \$600**

**Weddings (full day) – \$500 and up depending on size and needs**



#### **Private Rental or Meetings, Affiliate/ICLF Member/Non-Profit Rate:**

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$60

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$100

Each additional hour - + \$20

**Private rental (Full day) - \$300**



## The Conference Room in the Great Hall

*Ideal for small meetings in a comfortable, round table setting.*

With social distancing, we can accommodate roughly:

- **10 with table (one large table)**
- **15 without table**

### **Private Rental or Meetings,**

#### **Non-affiliate Rate:**

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$150

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$250

Each additional hour - + \$50

### **Private Rental (Full day) - \$500**

#### **Private Rental or Meetings, Affiliate/ICLF Member/Non-Profit Rate:**

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$60

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$100

Each additional hour - + \$20

## The Cottage

*Ideal for intimate meetings and small get-togethers.*

With social distancing, we can accommodate roughly:

- **10 with table (one large table)**
- **15 without table**

### Private Rental or Meetings,

#### Non-affiliate Rate:

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$300

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$500

Each additional hour - + \$100

### Private Rental (Full day) - \$700

**Weddings (full day) - \$500 and up depending on size and needs**

### Private Rental or Meetings, Affiliate/ICLF/ Non-profit Rate:

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$60

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$100

Each additional hour - + \$20

### Private rental (Full day) - \$400





## The Norton Room

*For private meetings, planning sessions, classroom discussions, and small gatherings.*

With social distancing, we can accommodate roughly:

- **20 with tables**
- **30 without tables**

### **Private Rental or Meetings, Non-affiliate Rate:**

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$200

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$300

Each additional hour – + \$100



### **Private Rental (Full day) - \$600**

### **Private Rental or Meetings, Affiliate/ICLF Member/Non-profit Rate:**

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$60

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$100

Each additional hour - + \$20

### **Private Rental (Full day) - \$300**



## The Castle Keep

*For private meetings, planning sessions, classroom discussions, and executive sessions.*

With social distancing, we can accommodate roughly:

- **25 with tables**
- **35 without tables**

### **Private Rental or Meetings,**

#### **Non-affiliate Rate:**

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$600

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$1,050

Each additional hour – + \$150



### **Private Rental (Full day) - \$1,500**

### **Private Rental or Meetings, Affiliate/ICLF Member/Non-profit Rate:**

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$150

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$250

Each additional hour - + \$50

### **Private Rental (Full day) - \$500**



## The Rare Book Room

*For executive meetings and high-profile receptions. No food or drink allowed.*

With social distancing, we can accommodate:

- 4 people

### Private Rental or Meetings,

#### Non-affiliate Rate:

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$1,500

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$2,800

Each additional hour – + \$200



### Private Rental (Full day) - \$5,000

#### Private Rental or Meetings, Affiliate/ICLF Member/Non-profit Rate:

MINIMUM Half day meeting (3 hours) - \$500

Full day meeting (6 hours) - \$250

Each additional hour - + \$50

### Private Rental (Full day) - \$1,000



## Practice Rooms (5 available)

*Sound-proof practice rooms for lessons or learning.*

With social distancing, we can accommodate:

- **2 per practice room  
(total of 5 practice rooms)**



### Private Rental, Non-affiliate Rate:

\$50 per hour

**Academy teacher, Academy student,  
ICLF Member, Non-profit rate:**

\$20 per hour





### RENTAL RATES CHEAT SHEET

	<b>Capacity</b>	<b>Hours</b>	<b>Private Rental, Non-Affiliate Rate</b>	<b>Academy teacher, Academy student, ICLF Member, Non-profit rate</b>
<b>Great Hall</b>	Up to 70	Minimum Half Day meeting (3 hours)	\$300	\$60
		Full day meeting (6 hours)	\$550	\$100
		Additional hours	\$50/hour	\$20/hour
		Private Rental (Full Day)	\$600	\$300
		Weddings	\$500 and up	-
<b>Conference Room</b>	Up to 15	Minimum Half Day meeting (3 hours)	\$150	\$60
		Full day meeting (6 hours)	\$250	\$100
		Additional hours	\$50/hour	\$20/hour
		Private Rental (Full Day)	\$500	-
<b>The Cottage</b>	Up to 15	Minimum Half Day meeting (3 hours)	\$300	\$60
		Full day meeting (6 hours)	\$500	\$100
		Additional hours	\$100	\$20
		Private Rental (Full Day)	\$700	\$400
		Weddings	\$500 and up	-
<b>The Norton Room</b>	Up to 30	Minimum Half Day meeting (3 hours)	\$200	\$60
		Full day meeting (6 hours)	\$300	\$100
		Additional hours	\$100	\$20
		Private Rental (Full Day)	\$600	\$300
<b>The Castle Keep</b>	Up to 35	Minimum Half Day meeting (3 hours)	\$600	\$150
		Full day meeting (6 hours)	\$1,050	\$250
		Additional hours	\$150	\$50
		Private Rental (Full Day)	\$1,500	\$500
<b>The Rare Book Room</b>	Up to 4	Minimum Half Day meeting (3 hours)	\$1,500	\$500
		Full day meeting (6 hours)	\$2,800	\$200
		Additional hours	\$200	\$50
		Private Rental (Full Day)	\$5,000	\$1,000
<b>Practice Rooms</b>	2/room (5 Rooms)	Per hour	\$50	\$20

**\* NOTE: The Exhibit Hall in the McClelland Library is unavailable for rental due to a new exhibit's installation**